Code No.

101102

105158

105146

101103
105134
105127
105147

107141

»

ANfaeT A 3y

abaqEt @ (i) (=m
Agnitundi Ras (Soneri)

ArgrATerd! (d8) (5

Naharmalti (Soneri)

fawfagarieadt (@) | (o

Vishatindukadivati (Soneri)

LRSI 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.
Yaul erot dotede Yart/Suvarna Bang Coated Items
3ot e
Indigestion, Loss of Appetite 70.00
HaIH, Ffve®

aial aeea god/Silver Varakh Coated Items

aPaqs @ [Bﬁﬁ]

Agnitundi Ras (Ruperi)
@Rmthgomad (5 (1.5
Bangropyamishranvati (Ruperi)

AIgRATAdT [sqﬁ‘] (1..)

Naharmalti (Ruperi)

3.)

)

faufagaricadt (538)| (¢ 5 .

Vishatindukadivati (Ruperi)

saien g fewst(wut) (.

Ashvagandha Ghan Tablet(Ruperi)

)smﬁﬁ,ﬁv’iw\r,w

Loss Of Appetite 95.00

' 70.00
Chronic Fevers

ax—r'i’mi,aﬁﬂﬂm

Indigestion, Loss of Appetite

AYYHE, TR

Diabetes Melitus Stomachic

70.00

65.00

Loss Of Appetite 95.00
, STV, ST 70.00

Chronic Fevers

frrderan

Sexual Weakness, Nervous Disorders

(1)

25 Gm.|50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.

110.00|185.00| 345.00 1690.00}

160.00 285.00 545.002695.00]

110.00/200.00  370.00 1800.00}

110.00|185.00| 345.00 1690.00}

105.00 185.00 335.001660.00]

160.00/285.00  545.00 2695.00}

110.00 200.00 370.001800.00

155.00/270.00  480.00 2350.00

Code No.

101177
107135

119113

119102

101134
101132
101133
101113

101125

I

AYferer M iy

arghadt (sad
Brahmiv[ati (R]uperi) (Ya.)
trerralt meaet (&) (em.f3.)
Shatavari Ghanvati (Ruper)
ARy
NarsinE\?:?(Silver) (1%.)
Rrarer=
Shilatone (135)
argiiadt |®a
Brahmivati Special (1%)
Bruhat Suvarna Vasantmalti

gd arafdarmvit @™
Bgruhat Vatchintamani Ras (:J" ?5)
obrdik W@ (A
Eakangavir Ra[s (S.U.)] (v
AR DT, )

Jawaharmohara Gutika

ORI
RN @ forg

Brain Tonic, Insomnia

Zferrade, foxmeme

Hyperacidity, Aphrodiasic

Ty d, gIgyfee

Aphrodiasi General Tonic

e I, 3rzfe

Enlargededprostate, Aphrodiasic

1Gm. 2Gm. | 5Gm. (10 Gm.

gavul gart/Gold Coated Items

RO $ forg

Brain Tonic, Insomnia

Wftes, TaRH
General Debility

awd, ﬁﬁ’ &Tﬂ ." e iiiEIE"285.00 530.001200.00 2290.00
Rheumatic Diseases

IS, gaImerd

Vatic Disorders, Paralysis

&g

Cardiac Disorders

()

205.00 330.00 640.001220.00

250.00 440.00 955.001850.00

110.00 200.00 390.00, 620.00

310.00 580.00 1210.002355.00

25Gm.|50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.

120.00 230.00 440.002190.00

140.00 260.00 430.00 2130.00

(NOS) | (NOS) | (NOS) | (NOS)
100.00 160.00 270.001315.00
(NOS) | (NOS) | (NOS) | (NOS)

75.00/130.00/230.00 1130.00




Code No.

101186
101182
101139
101137
101175
101170

101166

101162

101167

»

ANfaeT A 3y

SHarary ™
Kampvatari Ras ('\r_vﬂ_m_)
BHR dATOT T 3
Kumar Kalyan Ras ( '-\r')
Tglel I.". TeTTe T (1.9.)
Mahalaxmivilas Ras
HEIIDHIS 0t (3] (o o
Mahayogaraj Gugal (S.U.) U
quIerdr ™
Pushpadhanva Ras (%l.?ﬂ.ﬁ.)
m‘ .
Hridayachintamani Ras (S.U.) (ﬁ?'ﬁ"“')
[Pdcaa¥ ™ (2.5
Shukravallabh Ras o
aratdameft @ (2.%.)
Shwasachintamanj Ras 1.
HAUER T 4. 9 (@.%)

Sutshekhar Ras No. 1

3UNIT

Y

Rheumatic Diseases

gedi & I B forg

Children Diseases

SR T, gz
Common Cold With Fever
YeTTerd, aTaRm

Rheumatic Diseases & Paralysis

IRfag®s

Aprodiasic & Sex Tonic

gy frderan

Cardiac Debility Angina Pectoeis

Aphrodiasic Increases Sperm Count, (Sexual Weakess)

249, b
Cough & Ashthmatic Bronchitis

SRR, 3T
Hyper Acidity, Gastric & Duodenal Ulcer

(3

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm. |25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.|500 Gm.

370.00 670.00|1650.00| 3250.00
2090.00
235.00 440.00| 835.00  1520.00
155.00/270.00 460.00| §15.00)2025.00
65.00/110.00 180.00, 330.00 830.00
310.00/590.00 1305.00| 2535.00
(NOS) (NOS) (NOS) | (NOS)
200.00 370.00| 835.00  1580.00
250.00/460.00/1060.00| 2070.00

185.00/ 335.00 590.00|1090.00

Code No.

101149

101153

105157

119103

»

Afsrer M iy

THAQHARD | (- 75 )
Vasantkusumarker Ras

arded ™ 4. 9 (1.%.)
Vatkeshari Ras No. 1 o
APEASad (93) | (7..)
Makardhvajvati (S.U.)

sfidrewré

Jenivithfort (71?5)

3O

R, Todern, Irmar

Diabetes Melitus, Gerneral Debility

ey, T, 33T

Rheumatic & Vatic Disorders

3rzifer, SivfoeR, 911 fapR

Sexual Weakness

qeadp,

Aphrodiasic-Sextonic For Strength

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.|500 Gm.

215.00400.00  880.00|1725.00

130.00 235.00/420.00, 765.00

185.00330.00| 735.00|1410.00

(NOS) | (NOS) | (NOS) (NOS)
450.00 | 875.00 | 1775.00) 8270.00




Code No.

101107
101109
101110
101173
101104
101101
101108
101105

101106

D

AT A

g dica
Entrol Pills

syreaefr @ |, 9

Aarogyavardhani Ras No. 1

srpeaef @ A. YR 4.)

Aarogyavardhani Ras No. 2

APABHR ™
Agnikumar Ras

E* 113 |

Agniras

3D @ (ard)

Agnitundi Ras (Sadi)

A-eNRa @™
Anandbhairav Ras

smfeor @
Arshakuthar Ras

et (dqat) ™
Ashwa Chori (Kanchuki)Ras

° A
IRI Jqapr 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm.|50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.
A aat fdaer/Rasayan
, AYSI
(3..) Dysentry, Diarrhea 55.00 | 95.00 |160.00|280.00/1360.00
SR, Ug
("ﬂ%['\’) Hepato - Spleeno Megaly & Abdominal Disorders 55.00 | 90.00 150.00) 260.00)1280.00
. . 40.00 | 70.00 |130.00|250.00(1215.00
Hepato - Spleenomegaly, Anaemia
3], BHARIE, SR
(1.9.) Indigestion, Abdominal Pain 75.00 |140.00/260.00/1280.00
i), %
35.00 | 70.00 |100.00/170.00| 825.00
(-\' . . ) Cough
3ot IR
(FM.30.) || digestion. Loss of Appetite 35.00 | 70.00 | 95.00170.00 825.00
. | | OJPM, SR
(zm.¥4.) Common Cold. Fever 55.00 | 90.00 |150.00 270.00 1320.00
(W.R.) TJaTeh g, o 40.00 | 70.00 |110.00 215.00 1020.00
Piles, Fisure
(R.3n.4) ' 35.00 | 70.00 |105.00/200.00| 950.00

Constipation

()

Code No.

101135
101123
101169

101124

101129
101112
101119
101181

101117

101118

I

AYTEreT AT

draag ™
Bolbadhdha Ras
dgddl ™
Chandrakala Ras
TgHal W™ [n’l?ﬁqaa]
Chandrakala Ras (Motiyukta)
dgd ™
Chandramrut Ras
gamigide ™
Dantobhedantak Ras

NpbIdR ™

Eakangavir Ras

mffamft @

Garbhachintamani Ras
sfenfrofiadt
Garbhadharinivati

mfarer @
Garbhapal Ras

wgoiipure ™

Grahinikapat Ras

AN
39AD1
Piles, Fistula & Meno Metrorrhagia

Yeaerd, foafaer

Haemorrhagic & Paitic Diseases

Yqafud, <%, fis

Haemorrhagic Disorders
iy, <4

Cough, Asthama

Tedies Qi Aderd D! 9rS]
In Teething Period
qraens], geend

Vatic Disorders, Paralysis

TR

Utero - tonic

TR SN R0

Utero Tonic

TR foder

Utero - Tonic

o], U=

Indigestion, Spruesyndrome

()

b
(3%.%1.9.)
(A.}.)
(M.A.9.)

(3.7
(3.7

(v.49.91.)

(3.7 9.)

(19.)
(R..90.)

(2.9.)

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.|500 Gm.

65.00 120.00 215.00 420.00/2045.00
40.00, 70.00 130.00 250.00/1220.00
155.00/260.00 615.00
35.00, 70.00 95.00 170.00 825.00
40.00, 70.00120.00 215.00/1055.00
90.00 130.001260.00 495.00|2460.00

160.00| 325.00 620.00 1210.00 6030.00
150.00/305.00| 590.00 1420.00

55.00, 90.00/150.00 280.00|1385.00

35.00, 70.00105.00 200.00 940.00




Code No.

10111

101176
101116

101178
101115

101121

101148
101144

101143

N

ANfEeT am| da
SrfﬂTiIa ™
Ichhabhedi Ras
PPDd ™

Kafketuq Ras (r.A.w)

PPHBHOR T™
Kafkuthar Ras ('\r_vﬂ_m_)

DAY (3.1.)

kanaksundar Ras

pHiaor ™

(zm.9.)

Krumikuthar Ras
giioRr ™ (@.%)
Krumimudagar Ras s
cggaiat ™ (v.9.91.)
Laghusutshekhar Ras
cIIcD[ST ™

(9.fu.%1.)

Lalguda Ras

ereHITRTRIoT (R.3.90.)

Laxminarayan Ras

3UNIT
fR==

Purgative

BB I, T
Cough, Cold & Coryza

& fawr, @i 40.00
Cough of Varied Causes
Cough Could, Expectorat

BIRA

Worm Infestation 40.00

Y, Hafa
Anthelmintic

3IRSd, MERMRN, T

Migraine, Vomiting
Fevers, Cough & Cold
TR, |-, faweR

Pyrexia with Common Cold

1Gm. 2Gm. 5Gm. ({10 Gm
40.00

50.00

35.00
40.00
40.00

40.00

(D)

.|25 Gm.|50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.
70.00105.00| 215.00(1020.00

70.00105.00|200.00| 940.00

70.00110.00| 215.00(1020.00

100.00 170.00| 285.00(1390.00

70.00110.00| 215.00(1020.00

70.00105.00|200.00| 950.00

70.00105.00| 215.00(1030.00

90.00150.00| 275.00(1335.00

70.00130.00| 250.00(1220.00




Code No.

101147
101146
101136
101141
101142

101185

»

A\Y o A
mm ITH ;RI APt 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm
aeshferema w (o) (h3) [TPGTE, 9, Wi 70.00
Laxmivilas Ras (Naradia) Influenza, Cough, Asthama
argnf @ (13,) T Ug, Y@M 40.00
Lohagarbha Ras (Patent) Anaemia & Meno-Metrorrhagia
HEAtidmRl ™ .y SR, e
Mahajwarankush Ras ('fﬂﬂ) Chronic Fevers, Sannipatjwer 35.00
mmﬁwzmaﬂ(ﬁm“)ﬂm,ﬂa,@?@@ 55.00
Mahavatvidhvanshak Vati| * " """ **/ | vatic Disorders ]
HIO® IFAIBR, TR
Manek Ras (\’.H.?ﬂ.) Blood Disorders, Skin Diseases 55.00

(v.4d.91.) 70.00

Navjivan Ras Digestant Trouble, Indigestion

.25 Gm.

50 Gm. |100 Gm.|500 Gm.

100.00/170.00/ 310.00 1490.00

70.00/105.00/200.00, 950.00

70.00/105.00/200.00, 950.00

95.00/170.00/310.00 1520.00

90.00/150.00/275.00 1335.00

140.00 260.00  455.00 2250.00

Code No.

101130
101131
101184
101183
101161
101158
101160

101159

»

N\ & . AN
3T TH ;RI AT 1Gm. | 2Gm. 5Gm. |10 Gm
ferean=ic @ eI T
Nityanand Ras (v.e.91.) Filariasis 55.00
TAMEABIRE | (o o) |G~ 40.00
Prataplankeshwar Ras Puerperial Diseases
IAHGTOT T HURT, IFTET
Ramban Ras ('\'.T-I.TIT.) Vatic Disorders

Tl Jffesdt (%%, ) | TETEIl, ey

Rasadi Gutika Rheumatic Diseases

wadt gaa (dz) OO, Il 40.00
Shankhavati Bruhat Indigestion, Gas & Abdominal Diseases

Tor:epenieast @ | (g g 4 ) RRed, wqaied, smeriah 40.00
Shirahshuladivraj Ras Headache, Migraine

it (.7.70.) FPOR, TP, Fam 55.00
Shitbhanji Ras Slaishmicjwar

Rrafiamis= @ (5 g ) Rl = . 55.00
Shitpittaprabhanjan Ras Uricaria, Burning Sensation

()

.125Gm.

90.00

70.00

70.00

65.00

90.00

90.00

50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.
150.00|270.001350.00

130.00/230.00/1110.00

240.00 1200.00

240.00 1195.00

100.00170.00, 825.00

120.00/215.00/1035.00

155.00/280.001385.00

150.00/ 275.001335.00




A\ ° AN
Code No. SITIEI®T AT 3 APt 16Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. [10 Gm.|25 Gm.|50 Gm.[100Gm./500Gm.

affanTa @ TqT31, Naxigey

101164 | Sponitagal Ras (r.4.91.) Bleecing Piles, Meno-Metrorhagia 40.00| 70.00/130.00 250.00 1220.00
ATAGOR T @i, e

101157 | o = o (w.9.) Atharnati Bronchits, Cough 40.00| 70.00/120.00 215.00 1035.00
Hiaapr ©@ WToTh! frderan

101163 | o1 rutisagar Ras (A9 |52 Toni ¢, Insomnia 70.00105.00| 205.00  385.001885.00
HAUER T ATaT SRIFR, 3t

101168 | &0 1 po (Sada) (AX.) Fypor Acty, Gee & Duodare Uoer 70.00 100.00/175.00| 345.00 1700.00

101126 E"Q"Iz. g (3m.¥1.%.) IS N, TR 130.00 | 250.00/480.00| 910.00 4510.00
Tapyadiloh Anaemia

101127

Brgafedt @ | o) @€, PP, SN 40.00] 90.00 130.00/230.00 1130.00

Tribhuvankirti Ras Influenza, Common Cold

fotizg | DI T (A |79, & B frder 90.00|130.00 250.00|455.00 2250.00
Trinetra Ras Cardiac Diseases

N 0,

A\ ] \
Cote No. SHTSITEIDT ATH | i 3qant 16m. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. [10 Gm.|25 Gm.|50 Gm. [100Gm. 500G,
ATDTTRRT T IR, GeTTend
101174 | atgajankush Ras | -0 ) Vatic Disorders, Paralysis 120.00| 205.00| 370.00 1825.00

01151 | BN AGTa® fewst (5 5 )

Natar Vedanantak Tabjet Analgesic in Vatic Disorders 70.00| 95.00 170.00] 310.00 1520.00
fasmonTsT Ao RELHC|

101155 |\ ichanbhasma Yog |3 %-) | Pleurasy 55.00| 70.00 120.00] 230.00 1110.00
Aparcigriil ™ Ra I iy

101172 |\okutplinari Ras | (%) | Hepato - Spleenmegaly 150.00 260.00| 505.00 2515.00

@Uluaa ex A6t/ Krupipakva Rasayan
rﬂﬁ'ﬁ;t[ﬂnm](_\raw)smﬁﬁ SHoToaR

102103 Rasasindur (Sambhag) Chtonic Fever & Debility 95.00/170.00335.00  680.00 3390.00
afig=n1 [amu] |f~Tard, S, REH
102108
Samirpannag (Kanthastha) ( ) Cough, Cold, Tridoshaj Jwar 120.00/260.00| 505.00/ 950.00| 4735.00
gavfasreisat @ ) TR
N.d. 91
102105 Suvamaraibangeshwar Ras ( U rinary Disorders 95.00 155.00370.00 650.00/1240.00 6160.00




Code No.

103108
103135
103105
103106
103107
103121

103103

D

AfereT A Ny IRIT

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm. |25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm./500 Gm.

uiél aed/Parpati Bhasma

AUBHH 9000 G (z.9.91.) P, 29

i "7 7 /|Cough, Asth
Abhrakbhasma 1000 Puti ougn, Asthma
uBHH (|1d1)
Abhrak Bhasma (Sadi) (ra.4) Asthenia, Resp Tonic

00 B,

HUBHE 900 G | (3 7 <71 Rl
Abhrakbhasma 100 Puti Cough, Asthma
IUGHH 190 I (R.7.7.) T, 2
Abhrakbhasma 250 Puti "7 7/ Cough, Asthma
HUBHH oo Y 7.9 ) P, T

- (r.4.4) b Asth
Abhrakbhasma 500 Puti Cough, Asthma
DT (x.a.57.) | T, TR
Bang Bhasma Polyurea & Urinary Disorders
arel adé (A.1.) YFAINIR, YaIfod
Bol Parpati " "7 | Bleeding Diarrhpea & Haemorrhagic Diseases

(1)

270.00/595.00/ 1155.00

45.00/ 90.00 140.00 240.00 1200.00

120.00/260.00 480.00 910.00 4510.00

275.00/545.001035.00, 2040.00 10160.00

325.00, 615.00

105.00/210.00, 400.00 770.00| 3870.00

70.00/130.00 260.00| 450.00 2240.00

Code No.

103114
103139
103116
103109
103110
103112
103113
103111
103128

103126

I

A\Y . AN
ASTEreT A1 g 39AD1
et (v.4d.91.) STUIGIR, B
Gaudanti Bhasma **+ 7/ |Rich Calcium Source
&kd dga HH (? - )

Hajrat Yahud Bhasma **+ 7/ [Calceulas & Urinary Diseases

sed (avIg) (.9 LA

Jashat (Yasad) Bhasma| * ** " """/ | Gastro-Intestinal Disorders & Anaemia

DIANE HH |3 o ) TINTD, Ty

Kantaloh Bhasma Anaemia, Blood Purifier

SR T = AW

Kasis Bhasma ('\'.H.Yﬂ.) Gynaecological Problems

aﬁﬁ[ﬂitfaiﬁ]ﬂm(ﬁmﬂ)w

Kaudi Bhasma 0 /| Calcium Supplement, Hyperacidity

RIS frgeg

Kharamotinichhip Bhasma (RA.30) Calcium Source & Hyperacidity

BB p T (v.4d.91.) I ,

Kukutandatvak Bhasma Gynaecological Problems

€ilg e (v.x.9.) qeR, Ty

Loh Bhasma """/ | Anaemia, Meno-Metrorrhagia
i (Re.,7.) TS, W, SERA

Mandur Bhasma " /| Anaemia, Jaundice

(19

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.|500 Gm.

30.00| 40.00 55.00, 90.00 385.00
65.00(110.00 205.00 385.00) 1915.00
45.00| 95.00 150.00 260.00 1265.00
100.00 200.00  350.00  680.00/ 3390.00
40.00| 55.00 95.00 160.00 760.00
40.00| 55.00 70.00 130.00 640.00
30.00| 40.00 65.00 120.00, 580.00
40.00| 60.00 105.00 200.00, 950.00
40.00| 55.00 95.00/175.00, 870.00

40.00| 55.00 95.00/160.00, 760.00




Code No.

103125

103134

103102

103119
103120
103133

103104

103129

D

sirafirer am| g
we (Ardma

lI\E/I[EBhassz (Mot Pyore)] (v.9.91.)

DT A

Nag Bhasma (r.9.9m.)

g et (Aq.R.)

Panchamrit Parpati

vt B (am.f¥.)

Praval Bhasma
qarciaaryd 4. 1 (%,_-\,_)
Pravalpanchamrut No. 1

mmmhqaﬁﬁz(ﬁ“

Pravalpanchamrut No. 2

™ gdér
Ras Parpati ('{h_'\r_)
o M (v.4d.91.)

Shankh Bhasma

3UIIT
ffeer, fourme m

Paitik Disorders, Increases Memorty

dueoh, sifear, faer

Sprue Syndrome, Diarrhea
RN, IfeRIR
Sprue Syndrome, Diarrhea

B, SToTeER
Cough, Hyperacidity, Chronic Fevers

Tl fapR, IR

Sprue, Diarrhea

Irdft, fdfieR
Hyperacidity & Gastro-Duodenal Ulcer

AT,
Sptue Syndrome, Piles, Colic

3feRIR

Abdorinal Colickypain, Calcium Source

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm. |25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.|500 Gm.

370.00 865.00) 1650.00

40.00| 70.00/120.00 230.00 1110.00

45.00, 65.00 100.00 175.00|345.00 1700.00

100.00/200.00|345.00 625.00 3090.00

205.00 330.00, 620.00

40.00/ 70.00/120.00 230.00 1110.00

55.00/ 95.00/170.00 310.00 1520.00

40.00| 55.00| 95.00 175.00 870.00

Code No.

103132

103117

103101

103118

I

sinferer Am sy
yH

Suvarna Makshik Bhasma (-\r'ﬂ'g')

driia ¥#H

Tamra Bhasma (_\T'T‘r'“')

mH'H'. (W.R.)

Tamra Parpati

Brebr e ()

Tribang Bhasma

AN
39401
= . >
Anaemia, Hepatic Diseases

[

Gastro-Intestinal Disorders & Anaemia

B, o
Cough, Resp. Ailments

I, TR

Urinary an omalies, Strengthens Urinary Tract

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.|500 Gm.
40.00 | 70.00/105.00|200.00| 950.00

65.00 |125.00/220.00 420.00 2040.00

65.00 |125.00/220.00 420.00 2040.00

65.00 |125.00/220.00 420.00 2040.00




104101

104104

Code No.

sirferer A\ g 32T 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm. 25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.500Gm.
¢t/ Pishty

APIS fusdy (R.9.90.) mmw 30.00| 45.00 70.00 120.00 580.00

Akik Pishti , Hyperacidity, Ulcer

oieeht et (9.7, IO, RRew 20.00 40.00 55.00 90.00 385.00

Gaudanti Pishti Chronic Fevers, Rich Calcium

a0 (g (R.9.%1.) T

104108 |~ , s . 60.00 110.00| 215.00| 385.00 1875.00
Hajrat Yahud (Hajratber) Pishti Urinary Calculus
sTgtHTE fusdt TSR, afder
104105 | jopamonra Pishi | (1 3-F-)| Cottiac Diseases 40.00 65.00 105.00) 215.00 1030.00
aa1 fd (gommfioia) frafeer, JawueR
104110 | Keraba Pishi (Trunmanikan) (v.9.¥1.) Pait Disorders, Meno-Metrorthagia 275.00 535.00 985.00 1900.00| 9440.00
104103 | ERTATCIAT S fedy &t 2y, ) T, 3, R
Kharamofinichhip Fishi ) Loss of Appetite 30.00| 45.00 65.00 120.00 580.00
!
A\ ) AN
Code No.| 3TTHTEIPT ATH | 3 APt 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm./50 Gm.[100Gm. 500 Gm.
104102 Kukutandatvak Pishti ('\’.?I.W.) Rich Calcium Source, Meno-Metrorthagia 40.00 60.00| 95.00 160.00 760.00
Haen el (wrelY st ) iR, =R, T
104107 Mukta Pishti (Moti Pyore) (v.9.9.) Paitic Vikar, Urinary Anomalies 370.00/870.00]1650.00
gare et FIGCIL ARSI ECaN
104106 | 5 1 bisni (A.9) | Btk Disorders, Acidity-Ulcer 120.00|230.00 |430.00/| 780.00 | 3895.00
garet st (digyet) T, <rE
104111 |5 el s Chandrapu (r.4.¥1.) Burning Sensation, Hyperacidity 140.00280.00 480.00895.00 | 4470.00
jopyy | TPIRITE f (yamw.) | 2R Y, TR 65.00

»

Sangeyashab Pishti Urinary Tract Diseases




Code No.

105105
105104
105162

105159

105111

105101

105102

105135

»

A\ & . RN
3T ;RI APt 1Gm. 2Gm. 5Gm. ({10 Gm
alfco1/Gutika
ST T fewd o o o o ST, STl 40.00
Aamalakya Rasayan Tablet * "/ |Hyperacidity Vitamin-C )
THaTa ™ 3meN
Aamavatari Ras (ﬁ'm'ﬂ') Rhematoid Arthritis 75.00
srcrftrage eIt 3O, <78
Amalpitaher Gutika (3@ HYperacidity, Burning Sevsation 40.00
THYTa aél MY
Aampachanvati (ﬁ'w'ﬂ') Digestive Disorders 45.00
TR eiad IR, Af~Ird
Zmarsundarivati ('\’.H.W.) Epi 40.00
pilepsy

srpffeady 7919, BT
Arkaadivati (T%.) |Cough, Asthma 70.00
smafetiady izl & fog
Arshoganivati (ﬁ?ﬁlﬂ) PileS, Fistula 6500
drscraunfeadt e, 9|

(fr.a.4.) ' 40.00

Beedlavanadivati Gastric Problems

.25 Gm. 50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.

65.00/105.00 200.00| 930.00

170.00/330.00 615.00 3040.00

90.00130.00 230.00/1140.00

70.00/120.00 215.001035.00

65.00/105.00 200.00 930.00

110.00/200.00 345.00(1700.00

110.00205.00 385.001885.00

65.00/100.00 175.00 860.00

Code No.

105118

105121

105119
105168
105122
105117

105128

105103

105116

»

3ﬁm aH ja mn 1Gm. | 2Gm. 5Gm. |10 Gm
ghandanadivati (ﬁzl'!h??) my Disorders 70.00
g () B T Tou
gr?frl[(;::p:t.)h: No. 1 (zm.4.) m&m, Calculus 40.00
gﬁmha Vati (v.9.9.) E-r\:rly Diseases 40.00
gm?::[puvati ('\'.H.W.) E::sfaf%\’l/gmiting 70.00
Chitrakadivati (71.%i.) ?DE?;;’taqnlta:a’stric Trouble 40.00
g:aksadivati (an.f%.) Laxative 40.00
Eoladival (r.9.m.) Liaxative 40.00

.125Gm.
100.00

50 Gm. |100 Gm.|500 Gm.

175.00/ 345.00 1700.00
100.00 170.00/310.00/ 1520.00
70.00 120.00|125.00/ 1035.00
65.00 110.00/200.00 930.00
100.00 175.00/345.00 1700.00
70.00 100.00/170.00| 860.00
65.00 105.00/200.00 950.00
70.00 120.00|230.00/ 1130.00

70.00 100.00|175.00| 860.00




A\ ° AN

Code No. STISITEIT AT %Y APt 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.| 25 Gm.| 50 Gm.|100 Gm. 500 Gm.
shdiageein (dfeha @) (g ) | TR, Srfer

105125 Jivitapradayog (Shilajit Rasayan) Enlarged Prostate Gland 40.00) 90.00)130.00|235.00/1140.00
FAREAT I[fedT i) | SR, o

4. '
105123 | 32 o Gutika (zm.4.) For Pyroxia 40.00 70.00 120.00/215.001055.00
adr P, BHfADPR
107 | PPE St ' . . . . .

105107 | > 08 < (3.fa.=m) Counh-Dry & Wet 40.00 70.00110.00 200.00 950.00
BIPRIA NG

105110 |\ cavan Gutika (r.4.¥1.) Abdominal Diseases 40.00| 70.00130.00 230.001130.00

105108 ar ™ 2., ) | 3, frafsr
Kamedhs Ras ( ) Hyperacidity & Ulcer 40.00 70.00/100.00/170.00 825.00
®rgen (Ardiya) ) | et fmfamre

105109 Kamdudha (Motiyukta) ( 3. W Hyperacidity & Ulcer 160.00/ 285.00 530.00
BEHIRBAT RIS

105114 | oo barakvati | (-9 S) Homrness of Voice 55.00/ 90.00 150.00 260.00 1255.00

05106 | PrLTENIETTE JfeeT (CACA:P) g 40.00| 65.00120.00/215.00/1035.00
Kanyalohadi Gutika Menstrual Disorders

105174 | PITEPTAET (3. fr.w.) | ERN, wfor 30.00 70.00105.00/200.00| 950.00
Kapurhingvati Pyrexia

105160 | PRTTCTE (an.fy.) |, Srfcrme 35.00, 65.00 105.00 200.00| 940.00
Karpuradivati Cough

i

\ ° AN

Code No. JTISITEIDT ATH| %Y APt 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.| 25 Gm.| 50 Gm.|100 Gm. 500 Gm.
wfeafeady .\ | B, @R

105116 | e b b o (a.4.) Cough, Oral, Caviy Diseases 40.00 | 65.00 105.00 200.00| 950.00

105112 |\ ot ghanvati (Rras.) Diarrhea, Dysentry 40.00 | 65.00 |120.00 215.001035.00

05113 | BeIMGAL (an.fuy) | STISHRIR, 7S, Sre 40.00 | 65.00 |120.00 215.00 1035.00
Kutajadivati Diarrhea, Dysentry

105140 - (3.]) G“”i“,ﬁ'*r TR , 40.00 | 65.00 105.00 200.00| 950.00
Laghumalinivasant Chromic Fever, Paed Diseas

105141 pATelea [ig"i'qﬂi'] (v.9.%1.) ﬁﬁ S N 45.00 | 90.00 '140.00 250.001200.00
Laghumalinivasant (Hingul Yukta) Diarrhea, Bilious Disorders

105143 ! (sm.f.) STCATO!, TIRFRIR 40.00 | 65.00 | 105.00/200.00 930.00
Lasunadivati Indigestion, Gas, DyspepS|a
adnieady §) | P, BHABR, FERHT

105142 | " ngadivati (9.%1.) Couch. Cold, Sorethroat 55.00 | 90.00 150.00 275.001335.00

105136 | BTG TAAE | (o o ity frafier 40.00 | 70.00 |130.00| 260.00 1215.00
Mahasudarshan Ghanvati Chronic Fevers, Malarial Fever

105138 331 i (am.9.) TS s« 40.00 | 65.00 | 105.00/200.00 950.00

»

z)




Code No.

105137

105167

105126

105166
105130
105129

105131

105132

»

A\Y & [) AN
3T H ;RI 39T 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.
ATOTGRITETTeE ARl (o o o y IR, TR 9 3 A 70.00
Manikyarasadi Gutika * 27/ Common Cold Fever .
T L b (4 [ | (1.3.) NERIEIC
Medashoshigutika Obesity
DT k¢ (k7.0 IO, O, AN, Srofa 50.00
Nag Gutika Common Cold '
IHTBTaE
Prabhakarvati (va..) Cardiac Disorders 95.00
aeerdietis Jqfedt | (3 5) | A, Fidera 40.00
Pradarariloh Gutika Gynaec Disorders
geEiqadl TeX, R
Pradareepuvati (em.f.71.) Meno-Metrorrhagia 40.00
Jalddcile (R.7.7.)| "I, BRI, IR 65.00
Pradarantakloh Leucorrhaoeal Lumbago
AETadad] (R e, TR 90.00
Pramehantakvati Urinary Anomales

()

25 Gm. |50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.
130.00/240.00 455.00 2250.00

205.00 375.00) 725.00 3585.00

100.00/175.00| 330.00 1615.00

170.00315.00 610.00| 3010.00

70.00/125.00 230.00|1130.00

90.00/130.00 230.00/1040.00

120.00210.00  385.001885.00

130.00 250.00 455.00 2250.00

Code No.

105133
105139
105156
105154
105163
105150
105151
105152
105153

105149

»

W\ ° AN
3ﬂm ITH ;RI APt 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. (10 Gm
qefarfegzadl | o) Sewm, Ay 40.00
Punarnavadimandurvati Anaemia, Abdominal Diseases
oi:gad-rael 3 <., ) TS PR, Fgen
Rajahapravartanivati (%.91.9.) Menstrual Regulator 40.00
dftraTas el
Sandhivataher Gutika (1':5) Rheumatic Diseases 40.00
Sanjivanivati (Q—"“) Indigestion Fevers 40.00
ARdtad fgadl
Sarakrakt Shuddhivati @) Blood Disorders, Skin Diseases 53.00
aritarfeady Pl T
Sarivadivati (%.%.) Ear Diseases 55.00
dumAad . q (4.fa ) oo, 3rife, FAfBR 40.00
Samsamanivati No. 1 Fevers, Paed Diseases
damAadt |. 2 (3. for =y, ) Fdemen, arfis, Shofoar 35.00
Samsamanivati No. 2 Fevers, Paed Diseases
A . 3 | gy g o ) FRRER, SR (awmih) 40.00
Samsamanivati No. 3 Fevers
Rrenreenfead (Rr.a..) T 55.00

Shilajityadivati Pollyurea, Diabetes Melitus, Debility

)

.25 Gm. 50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.

65.00 105.00/200.00| 950.00

75.00 |140.00/230.00(1130.00
70.00 130.00/250.00/1215.00
70.00 |105.00/200.00| 930.00
90.00 150.00/250.00/1200.00
90.00 | 150.00/275.00(1335.00
70.00 120.00/215.00/1035.00
65.00 110.00/200.00| 930.00
90.00 | 125.00/230.001140.00

90.00 150.00/275.00(1335.00




Code No.

105155
105173
105145
105160
105144

105171

»

siafoer am g
er-ast-radt

Shulwarjinivati

3D
, SMHAId
('FIT LS ) Abdomlnal Pain

Suranvatak Bruhat (-Q-" )Plles

fafagmrieadt [mﬁ] M) 31, SivieaR, Sevzd
Vishatindukadivati Chronic Fevers
ggantrerady |(R.a.«) Sgig
Vridhdhabadhikavati Hernia

‘neTfead (1.%.) RN, 799

Vyosadivati Cough, Asthama
afteneadt (an.fay,) | P, P, YRS

Yashtimadhuvati Cough, Sore Throat

1Gm. 2Gm. | 5Gm. (10 Gm.

40.00

40.00

65.00

55.00

70.00

25 Gm. |50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.
70.00|120.00 230.00 1130.00

90.00 130.00260.00 1230.00

70.00|105.00 200.00 950.00

120.00 215.00/390.00/1915.00

90.00|150.00 275.00 1335.00

100.00 160.00 285.00 1410.00

Code No.

106120
106101
106110
106104
106102
106103
106114

106115

»

Wi AM 3A 3T

dlatct/Gugal

wgarie Jpre (1.

Amrutidi Gugal ) Gout, Blood Purifier

AT IPTe (x.4.%.) 99, &9 e
Aabha Gugal Fracture & Dislocation
HCTlTd® IPTET |y gy g )| TRRIT

Bhallatak Gugal Nervous Disorders

STRITE IPTe (zm
Gokshuradi Gugal

) TR, 9T

Urinary Tract Disorders, Calculus

PITAR IpTet (am..) | I, TTosHre
Kanchnar Gugal Lymphadenitis, Scrofula
BRI IpTet (zm.i.) | TR, @< @R, 5o
Kishor Gugal Gout, Blood Purifier
TERIPRI JPTa (3m.3.) qraae, geerd
Laghuyograj Gugal Rheumatic Diseases
A&IIE IPTe (3.9.%0.) ifer, 2, 4, TSR
Laxadi Gugal Fracture, Dislocation

(29

1Gm. 2Gm. | 5Gm. (10 Gm.

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

25 Gm.|50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.

65.00 | 120.00|210.00 1005.00

65.00 | 120.00|210.00 1005.00

65.00 | 120.00|210.00 1005.00

65.00 | 120.00|210.00 1005.00

65.00 | 120.00|210.00 1005.00

65.00 | 120.00|210.00 1005.00

65.00 | 120.00|210.00 1005.00

65.00 | 120.00|210.00 1005.00




Code No.

106112
106111
106113
106117
106108
106109
106118
106116
106105

106106

M

ANfaeT A 3y E3erd [ B
HETI’F—IT&{[TI?I (@,_;_) IR

Maharasnadi Gugal Rheumatic Disorders

HERIDRTS IPTel () |, Sy

1Gm. 2Gm. 5Gm. ({10 Gm
40.00

Mahayograj Gugal Rheumatic Disorders 100.00
A (R.9.71.) TSIRIP 50.00
Medoher Gugal Obesity .
ST YT (1. 4.3,) | TP [9PR, Yaie® 50.00
Panchatiktadhrut Gugal © " "/ |Skin Diseases, Psoriasis

i (w1.9.) | TR, SE 40.00
Pathyadi Gugal Abdominal Disorders

A-far Jpret (¥.7.3. ) ST, TR 40.00
Punarnava Gugal Rheumatoid Arthritis, U.T.I.

yea Jpret (v 9.9, [T, 3 40.00
Shudhdha Gugal Rheumatic Disorders

Rig—1€ pIet I, arRad

Sinhnad Gugal (%I.ﬁl.?:ﬂ.) Rheumatic Diseases, Gout 40.00
IRATGRIDT IPTeT (R.4.40.) e, FHT dr 40.00
Trayodashang Gugal Nervous & Rheumatik )
okl (ane.) | T, ST, A 40.00

Rheumatic Disorders, Obesity

Triphala Gugal

.|25 Gm.|50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.
65.00/120.00 210.00| 1005.00

160.00/290.00 560.00 2770.00

100.00|185.00| 350.00 1740.00

100.00/185.00 350.00/ 1740.00

65.00/120.00 210.00| 1005.00

65.00/120.00 210.00  1005.00

65.00/120.00 210.00  1005.00

65.00/120.00 210.00  1005.00

65.00/120.00 210.00  1005.00

65.00/120.00 210.00  1005.00

Code No.

107101
107102
107103
107104
107120

107122

»

\ ° AN
sSfareT Am gy 3qapt 16m. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm

glGustacl/Shuddha Ghanvati

srgeh (arn) aead (o) | T TP
Aradusi Ghanvati " "/ | Cough & Resp. Problems

IfTBIE B | (o ) | ErEE i

Arjunachhal Ghanvati Cardiac Disorders

RNGBTA Tadl (a1.f1.) R & I, ISR
Ashokchhal Ghanvati " "/ |Gynac. Disorders
RATEN TTa (am.f.) z1faN, <18

Ashvagandha Ghanvati * 7 | Gains Weight Nervous Disorders
aradidist aadl | (g fy) | TRF, FHS S
Bavachibeej Ghanvati Leucoderma & Skin Diseases
WRTS 8908 | fyy ) |21 9, @R
Bhrungaraj Ghanvati Hair Tonic, Bilious Disorders

.25 Gm. 50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.

90.00 |155.00|270.00 1320.00

90.00  155.00|270.00| 1320.00

90.00 |155.00|270.00 1320.00

100.00 | 170.00|325.00| 1595.00

90.00 |155.00|270.00 1320.00

90.00  155.00|270.00| 1320.00




Code No.

107121

107109
107112

107111

107110

107133

107113
107114

107144

»

WSt Am | 1A
aight a9adl | g )
Brahmi Ghanvati

MBI aadel

Galo Ghanvati (3]'[‘&[)
Ar (&) aeadt (o )

Gaumutra (Kshar) Ghanvati
MRAG AT u:m??f (a1 1)
Gokharupanchag Ghanvati

oA aad ()| (o py )

Gudamar Ghanvati

et (sfo) e (o1
Harde (Haritaki) Ghanvati

mgd‘lj_ aadt | ()
Jambubij Ghanvati

Jethimadh Ghanvati

Jivanti Ghanvati

AN
o 1Gm. 2Gm. | 5Gm. (10 Gm.|25 Gm.
90.00
Brain Tonic, Insomnia .
R, i
Fevers, Bilious Disorders 90.00
A
‘f’_‘ i 90.00
Urinary Diseases
A
3?" i 90.00
rinary Diseases

THE
Diabetes Melitus 90.00
Heol, NP
Constipation, Laxative 90.00
THE
Diabetes Melitus 90.00
‘P, Ph
Cough, U.R.T.L. 100.00
= M, WEB 94D

For Eye Disorders, Galactogogue 110.00

50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.
155.00|270.00 1320.00}

155.00/270.001320.00

155.00|270.00 1320.00}

155.00/270.00/1320.00

155.00|270.00 1320.00}

155.00/270.001320.00

155.00/270.001320.00

170.00 310.001480.00

200.00/385.00 1875.00}

Code No.

107106

107107

107134

107108
107126
107123

107118
107145

107117

107127

»

sefoeT Aam| 5y

BSIBT g-aadl

Kadachhal Ghanvati (Gﬂﬁl)

BehIl Taadl

Kantakari Ghanvati (3111?-[)
- 'é'. (am.f31.)

Karela Ghanvati

®rar aaadt

Kaucha Ghanvati (Sﬂﬁq)

emrere @ ”é'. (em.fi1.)

Lodhar Ghanvati

AT Tael (1.1

Mamejava Ghanvati
ArgTendain & (o oy )
Neemchhalpanchang Ghanvati U
fofdr aaadh
Nirgundi Ghanvati (3111’31)
ga-fanya a=adl (am. )

Punaranavamool Ghanvati
TR a-aél (

Rasayan Ghanvati

an.fi.)

A
3901
JfeIR
Diarrhea, Dysentry

‘P, &, hh

90.00

- 90.00
Asthma, Bronchitis, Cough
JHE, AR 100.00
Diabetes Melitus
srzferd, g Wfte® 90.00
Sexual Tonic Increases
YarereT, ST W 90.00
Menstrual Disorders
ii.l IS R, 9"31'5' 90.00
Diabetes Melitus, Fever
Xl SivioaR, gofell 90.00
Blood Purifier, Fevers
e o 90.00
Rheumatic Disorders
M, PR 90.00
Diuretic, Inflammatory Diseases
SHIUTGAR, JeEfaRel, H1gead 90.00

Ageing Problems

1Gm. 2Gm. | 5Gm. (10 Gm.|25 Gm.

50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.
155.00270.00| 1320.00

155.00|270.00 1320.00

175.00 325.00| 1595.00

155.00|270.00 1320.00

155.00270.00| 1320.00

155.00270.00| 1320.00

155.00270.00| 1320.00

155.00270.00| 1320.00

155.00270.00| 1320.00

155.00270.00| 1320.00




A\ ° AN
Code No. JTTHTEIDT ATH| %Y APt 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm. 25 Gm. 50 Gm.|100 Gm.500Gm.
aaqef aaadl | (g fiy) TSR
107131 | e Gra (3ML1.) | ) Eever 90.00 | 155.00| 270.00 1320.00|
10712g | et (tferqedt) ot (an.fy,) | FIRORIE, e 90.00 155.00  270.00 1320.00f
Shankhavali (Shankhapuspi) Ghanvati Brain Tonic, Sleeplessness
UATa] Taad IFAfe, T
107132 Shatavari Ghanvati (3111'?1) Hyperacidity, Aphrodiasic 90.00 |155.00] 270.00,1320.00)
107115 | B3rwer aad (am.f.) e, R , 90.00 |155.00/270.00 1320.00f
Triphala Ghanvati Constipation, Eye Diseases
jo713g | O (SRR) WA | (o gy ) | ST 90.00 | 155.00|270.00 1320.00]
Umrachhal (Udumbar) Ghanvati Hyperacidity
jo7125 | TEHTTTAE | (5 £y ) | VAT, ME, T, FeraeD 90.00 | 155.00  270.00|1320.00}
Vadjata Ghanvati Haemarrhachagi
107124 | FOTRIAR T9aET | (o7 ) TE, TR 90.00 155.00  270.00 1320.00f
Vijayasar Ghanvati Diabetes Melitus
N
\ ° AN
Code No. SITHIEI®T AT 3 APt 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm. 50 Gm.|100Gm./500Gm.
aatd aotdct/Kwath Ghanvati
QYA TR g .\ | THR, IRIPRI
108102 | pashamul Quath Ghanvati (am.4.) Fever, Puerpereal Diseases 90.00 155.00| 270.00) 132000
BHE TRT TAAA |3 £y <7 ) T, 2, BB
108101 ) . . .00/ 1320.
Kafaher Quath Ghanvati ( ) Cough, Asthma, U.R.T.. 90.00 |155.00,270.00| 1320.00
HgmHiEeTie T aeael .\ | YRdfdPR
108105 Mahamanjisthadi Quath Ghanvati (?ﬂ?{) Blood Purifier, Skin Disorders 90.00 | 155.00 270.00 1320.00
HERIETIE Ty giael .\ | G&TTETd, 9N
108106 Maharasnadi Qwath Ghanvati (1.40.) Paralysis & Other Vatica Disorders 90.00 155.00/270.00) 13200
qfe qunr aadl .\ | SR, Jexdr NS
108103 | pthyadi Quath Ghanva (RM3.) | £ er Abdominal Pain, Headache 90.00 | 155.00 270.00 1320.00
108104 qrtarie T gt (zm.4.) SEXA, 5T 90.00 |155.00|270.00  1320.00

»

Punarnavadi Quath Ghanvati

Abdominal Pain, Inflammatory Diseases




Code No

109101

109104

109102
109117
109125
109119
109146

109107

»

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm. |25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.|500 Gm.

45.00| 90.00 390.00

45.00| 90.00 390.00

65.00/110.00| 515.00

100.00 175.00| 870.00

90.00/150.00 700.00

90.00/ 390.00

75.00/130.00 610.00

K . <
. AIYT&DT AT L] 3901
eui¥srx gqui/Shastriya Churna

3srHTETT qof e,

Ajamodadi Churna (ﬁl_?ﬂ_ﬂ_) Rheumatoid Arthritis, Indigestion

sirasiente gof . Oifte®, argads

Ashvagandhadi Churna ('QTITT) Generactonic, Aphrodiasic

sitaateret qof SESIRE]

Avipatikar Churna (%'_\,) Hyperacidity

areradig gof | (y7)  FEiE SRRIR, ST

Balchaturbhadra Churna Paediatric, Disorders

yoTar gof 3 fy ) S, P

Bhagotar Churna (a.19.9.) Cough, Resp. Ailments

Bhaskar Lavan Churna (an.4.) Indigestion, Gastrouble

derie gof .. IeR, YaeIfceR

Chandnadi Churna (Ra..) Meno, Metrorrhagia

argfa=anfe gof (xS <ifern, efsfaer

Chopchinyadi Churna

Syphilis, Rhematim

()

110.00200.00| 950.00

Code No
109106
109111
109112
109109
109141
109127
109122
109120

109145

»

“ .

| ST AW A
drdoustt diaz gof
Choshathprahari Piper Churna (3" ﬁ')
amo et |
Dadimastak Churna s
enfireirg qof
Dhatriloh Churna | (- ¥1- %)
femeemer gof
Dindayal Chama (- ¥1-%1-)
fémees gof
Hingastak Churna (am.f.)
i ot n.%.)
Lavangadi Churna
gazfa gof _
Sudarshan Churna (am.4.)
M KN (r.9.91)

Manijisthadi Churna
A&zl T guf

Meghya Rasayan Churna (%Hﬂ

9.)

3URIDT

Cough, Resp., Diseases

Urad, fauq, e

Digestant, Stomachic

grafe, e, fega

Stomachic, Digestant

TP, IHARID
Laxative

3roiol, I

Indigestion, Gastrouble
i, et

Cough, Resp., Disorders
o, R

Fevers

el gig

Blood Purifier, Skin Diseases

RO

Brain Tonic

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.|500 Gm.
170.00|295.00 1475.00

105.00, 505.00

70.00/125.00, 600.00

90.00 390.00

55.00/100.00, 455.00

120.00 215.00| 1035.00

70.00/105.00, 505.00

100.00, 455.00

160.00| 755.00




Code No.

109123
109147
109142
109113
109114
109115
109126
109138

109135

109131

»

et Am .

apreaie gof

Nagkesharadi Ch??na (ﬁ“ﬂ'“')
mereror gof (r.9.41.)
Narayan Churna

'_'“Tﬁ:ﬁ. <

Narsih Cma ('\'.H.W.)

Aarrdcdrg qof

Navayasloh Churna (il.ﬂ.)

feigrnifa gof
Nindrashantii%hurna (125)
w21 of

lF’lushyanug_th\Churna (%lﬁl?ﬂ)

TR

Rasayan%ugurna (%"—;ﬁ)

aargadrg qof

Saptamrutioh Chuir%a (-m‘-\r')

dHrad

Sarasvat%:furna (1119)

: : ol (zm.4.)

Shatavariyadi Churna

AN

APt 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. [10 Gm.| 25 Gm.| 50 Gm. 100 Gm./500Gm.
ECAs 1K)l
Bleeding Piles 150.00| 700.00
Gazim, SRS 90.00  390.00
Anaemia, Suryesyndrome
aIgatP, Jeratd
Aphrodiasic 160.00/ 770.00
Jaundice, Anaemia 70.00/125.00/ 600.00
3t E'X’ e 120.00 215.001055.00
Insomnia
A, IR 90.00 390.00
Gynecologiical Disorders
ToRT1, =, Foder 90.00 390.00

Rejuvanator, Diuretic

 f I.I .I ', S E.II i 90.00/150.00 700.00
Hyperacidity, Eye Diseases

) . ® ?:ﬁ-q 100.00| 455.00
Brain Tonic
3rzIfe

Aphrodiasic, Debility 90.00, 390.00

:

Code No.

109136
109137
109139
109108
109124

109110
109129

109128

»

i AW | gy
Rraramm arat qof (R.4.4.)
Shivakshar Pachan Churna
perfe qof
Sghrungyé% Churna (_\r'a-m-)
feraaentfs qof :
Sitopaladi Chli][rna (a0.4.)
arcirarte gof _
Talisadi ChL?Ea (=m.4.)
; (am.¥.)
Trikatu Churna
BSrear gof
Triphala ghurna (an.f4.)
fagmfe gof
Vidangadii%hurna (W.3.%.)
ggobmert quf 2M.¥.)

Vrudhagangadhar Churna

3T 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.| 25 Gm.|50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.
g?ns'timyperacidity 95.00| 435.00
glﬁ?As?:r;Z Resp., Disorders 70.00/120.00| 595.00
?ﬂa,ﬁsp_, Diseases 65.00|120.00| 580.00
?ﬁhﬁ_? 50.00/ 90.00 39000
aﬁ}m%ugn Digestat 105.00| 200.00| 950.00
mmwpwmen A 35.00/ 60.00 280.00
mFestation 100.00| 455.00
ANAINELS 90.00| 390.00

Diarrhea, Sprue Sundrome




Code No.

110002
110008

110005
110006

110001
110052

110007

110031

»

L rd D]

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.|500 Gm.

21 qui/Swatantra Churna

sirefereT Am

3

Abhaya Churna (Snﬁ)

AT

Amala Churna (snﬁq)
arar

Anantmu[l Churl:{':lf (Snﬁ:[)

sregelt (arar) gof

Arsudi Churna (Snﬁq)

3[18T1Tcd
A%nchhal g;:zrna (sn.f3.)

miesTa gof
Ashokchhal Churna | (3T.13.)

sieapiert gof

Ashwagandha Churna (3m.f3.)
dgsT8Ta qof

Bahedachhal Churna (3]Tﬁ=l)

XTd, BadR
Laxative, Body Purifier, Increases Relish

forerie 'Y 3a0 <R, srafta
Vitamin-C, Hyperacidity

Rred

Blood Purifier

qr, P,
Asthmatic, Bronchitis, Cough

Heart Ailments

AT

Gunaec Diseases

frdean

Debilty, Increases Spermato Genesis, Increases

Cough, Resp., Ailments

50.00| 70.00| 330.00

55.00| 95.00| 435.00

105.00 180.00| 895.00

50.00| 70.00| 330.00

50.00| 70.00| 330.00

55.00| 90.00| 405.00

75.00/130.00/ 620.00

50.00| 70.00| 330.00

Code No.

110032
110080
110034
110063
110033
110020
110022
110062

110074

110019

I

sirafereT Am
aradidis gof ()
Bavchibeej Churna
Mo gof (am.f1.)
Bharangmool Churna

15T gof
'thrunga?éTChurna (snﬁq)
dier gof
Bila c:ﬂa (am.f.)
argft quf
Brahmi Churna (Sﬂﬁl)
Chitrakamul Churna (anﬁ)

g gof

Chopchini g\hurna (311131)
arogae guf

Daruhaldar Churna | (31.131.)
&aer quf

Devdargg::urna (3“'&')
Ites qof

Gairik Churna (Wﬁq)

AN
394D1
T, TR
Leucoderma

q™, h, Ph
Asthama, Cough, Bronchitis

el ghg, IHaRFT
Hair Tonic, Liver Disorders
3, 3ifaarR

Diarrhea, Digestant

RO

Brain Tonic
faw, arem, sronl, sifemig
Stomachic, Digestat, Indigestion

ATRNGD, Y&
Blood Purifier, Syphilis

FHRIT, &R

Skin & Liver Disorders, Oralcavity Diseases

CIGEIR|

Vatic Disorders

YfdpR, favweaR

Blood Purifier

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.|500 Gm.
50.00| 70.00| 330.00

90.00/150.00| 690.00

55.00/ 75.00 370.00

70.00/100.00| 455.00

50.00| 90.00, 390.00

50.00| 90.00| 390.00

150.00|270.00 1320.00

70.00/100.00| 455.00

70.00/110.00, 515.00

35.00| 55.00| 250.00




Code No.

110016
110021
110018
110079
110049
110024
110051

110023

110017

110064

»

A\
AISTErDT AT
e (3 f
Galo (Amrita) Churna
arsTast qof
Ghodavraj Churna
ey, of
Gokharu Churna
SHR ol
Gudmar Churna
& (ghaat) gof
Harade (Haritaki) Churna
stiqdist qof
Jambubeej Churna
sterareT gof
Jatamasi Churna
SRR of
Jerkachura Churna
sidraer gof
Jethimadh Churna
straelT gof

Jivanti Churna

° AN
L4} 3qant
R, e, $%
(am. ) -
Fevers, Hyperacidity

HARABIE, LRI

(:mﬁq) Migraine

(o ) | T S

Diuretic, Rejuvator Prameh

e

(31.14.) | Diabetes Mellitu
(3"&') Laxative

(31.1%1.) | Urinary Anomalies

RGN a8d

(3n.f%.) | Brain Tonic, Hypnotic

TR, IotIl, 37

(3. far, ) Cindigesion, Fever G.I. Tract Disorders
Y, 7%

(31T A ) Hoarsness of Voke, Cough, Rejivanator

W B M, WP IHD
(311 .ﬁ.) For Eye Disorders, Galactogogue

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm. |25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.|500 Gm.
50.00| 70.00 330.00

55.00| 90.00 390.00

50.00, 70.00 330.00

70.00/110.00 515.00

45.00, 70.00 280.00

55.00| 90.00 390.00

90.00/130.00 640.00

70.00/140.00 670.00

70.00/100.00 455.00

120.00215.0011055.00

Code No.

110010

110082
110011
110015
110014
110059
110012
110013

110050

110055

I

A\
AISTEreT AT
®ra®T gof
Kachaka Churna
o181 of
Kadachhal Churna
&3 qof
Kadu Churna
Brc T qof
Kalijiri Churna
®reng guf
Kalmegha Churna
dyzeTact gof
Kapurkachali Churna
®reen qof
Karela Churna
wftemar qof
Kariyata Churna

®rar gof

Kaucha Churna

et guf
Kherchhal Churna

. AN
N 3q4an1
(am.fi.) acﬂi",s"%,”'_”
Helminthiasis
(an.fr,) | SRR, 3
Dysentry, Diarrhea
Malaria Fevers, Liver Disorders
P, TER, PR
Helminthiasis, Urticaria
STvfomR, Uiy

Liver Disorders, Chronic Fever, Anaemia

®
(am.f3.) msissﬂv

TE
(31.R8) | melitus
‘hh, X
(am.f4.) | Fever, Cough
qolad®, HIgayd
(an.f4.) | Aphrodiasic, Parkinsonism
[P, TDADR

(em.f4.) | Skin Disorders

(em.f¥.)
(am.f3.)
(em.3.)

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.|500 Gm.
70.00/105.00| 495.00

55.00| 95.00| 425.00

260.00 485.00 2410.00

50.00| 90.00| 390.00

50.00| 90.00, 390.00

150.00 270.00| 1320.00

50.00| 90.00, 390.00

70.00/100.00| 455.00

55.00, 90.00 385.00

65.00/110.00| 515.00




Code No.

110036

110083
110060
110035
110056
110027

110026

110025

D

ANfaeT Am iy

arer gof

Lodhar Churna
"5t quf

Maijith Churna
ATTaT qof
Mamejava Churna
=i qof

Mari Churna
Arad qof
Mocharas Churna
APRHTRT gof
Nagarmoth Churna
ApTaR gof
Nagkeshar Churna

It (frga) gof
Nasotar (Trivrut) Churna | (311 .ﬁ.)

\

39AD1
@i 3, ey

Gynaecological Disorders

TdTfeRIR

Blood Purifier
STvToR, T9E

Chronic Fever, Diabetes, Melitus

YPhH, X

Common Cold, Digestant
wWHD
Astringent

Bleeding Piles

T, 3131
Bleeding Piles

Yad, fireR, 20y

Laxative, Inflammation

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm. 50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.

50.00| 70.00 330.00
55.00| 95.00 425.00
50.00| 70.00 330.00
120.00230.0011130.00
100.00 160.00/ 770.00
55.00| 90.00 390.00
160.00 270.001320.00

55.00| 90.00 390.00

\S0 9

)

Z:\S

&P,
20,

Code No.

110067
110072
110076
110028
110030
110053

110081

110070
110073

110045

»

MYfdrer My

HreTa
Nimchhal Churna

{3t (i) qof

Nirgundi (Nagod) Churna
qrSTUTYg quf
Pasanbhed Churna
o quf
Piparimul Churna
gqa-fanya gof
Punaranavamul Churna
AT qof
Rasna Churna
Taistelt gof
Ratanjali Churna
waa qof
Sanchal Churna

aaaef guf
Saptapurna Churna
aien qof
Sarpagandha Churna

AN

39D1
Iazfg, ShvfeaR

Blood Purifier, Skin Diseases

Vatic Disorders

IR, R

Urinary Tract Diseases, Calculus

feu=, =M

Stomachic, Digestant

2N, PRI

Ineflammatory Diseases, Asdiuretic

qrafe

Vatic Diseases

JURKI, IaR]ey

Skin Diseases, Blood Purifier

3roirl

Indigestion, Evacuates Instestines

STofeaR

malarial Fever, Chronic Fevers
3ff<igl, YaxeqaE

Insomnia, Hypertension

1Gm. 2Gm. | 5Gm. (10 Gm.|25 Gm.

50 Gm. |100 Gm.|500 Gm.
70.00/100.00, 455.00

70.00/110.00| 515.00
70.00/110.00, 515.00
105.00 190.00, 920.00
70.00| 95.00| 435.00
70.00/120.00| 580.00
105.00 180.00, 835.00
45.00| 65.00  280.00
70.00/110.00| 515.00

105.00 200.00, 930.00

\S0 g,

(" %
a 5
2. m S/

S o




A\ ° AN
Code No.| {TSTEIBT ATH| % 34 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.| 25 Gm.| 50 Gm.|100 Gm. 500 Gm.

1oogs | re Tk (an.fo) | B, S, Tt 70.00/110.00, 515.00
Sarpankha Churna Liver Disorders, Fever
Eﬁnmrgmquf (fowmam) (an.fy.) | PP, AN

110040 | Saubhagyapushpa (Tankankher) Churna ( ) Cough, Bronchitis 120.00/215.00 1055.00

(weadt) Qof (3 fay ) | TOFRIB, FERA

110042 | Sfatikapushpa (Fataked) Chura (1. %.) Oralcavity Disorders, Wound Healer 50.00 90.00) 390.00
iaTaet gof o fy) | e, 2hed

110043 | shankhavali Churna (an.B.) Brain Tonic 50.00) 30.00) 330.00
waradt gof I, T8, Yo

110041 | Shatavari Churna (on..) Hyperacidity, Burning, Sensation 55.00) 90.00 330.00
ferar gof YaH

110044 | ot LA (an.fr) | T 50.00 90.00| 390.00

110046 frioi=rars qof (an.f) | SR, TR 90.00| 150.00| 700.00
Sinkonabarka Churna "/ | Malarial Fever
A gof gD 65.00 110.00| 515.00

110068 Sonamukhi Churna (Sﬂﬁl) Laxative
Wanwe gouf R, <”, grgad®

110047 Swetamusali Churna (3]113‘1) Aphrodiasic, Burning Sensation 200.00| 370.00/1800.00
qeret gof TR, fwoaR, v

110058 Tulsi Churna (Sﬂﬁl) Common Cold, Cough 55.00) 90.00| 385.00

N L

Code No.| 3TTSITEIDT AT I 39T 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm. 50 Gm.[100Gm. 500Gm.
110038 mcmma (am.f1.) :EE}] tﬁmg‘:‘:ﬁis‘e’f‘; 120.00| 215.00| 1035.00
110039 ngma (am. L) m's zmé_‘ﬁ 50.00 70.00 33000
110048 ﬁ:ﬂgﬂ&ﬁg%ﬁg (an.f1.) :r;?n'h::sﬁummmlea:bm 95.00/165.00, 800.00
100p1 | ETTer gof *3¢ JaX, S 70.00/110.00 515.00

Vardhara Churna (e’nﬁq) Leucorrhoea, Rheumatism




Code No.

111001

111004

111005

111006

111003

111007

»

AT Am| Ny 30T T6m 1 26m 1 56m.

1A / Ointment,Cream
BRI FeH (v.9.901) STereh! Rrceran & ohg

Agnidagdhavamavaram Malham Burns & Scalds

JieTd AeH (4.1 TR, G4, GoToll

Gandhak Malham Skin Diseases, Pruritus

5Idd HcH (%[f%[q:n) STeld
Jasat Malham Burning Skin Disorders

stTeenTie Ao (Rr.a0.91) FUIRNEH, qoT
Jatyadi Malham Wound Purifier & Healer

WHIATDT HelH (r.4.¥0.)| IR, TR
Kharajavaka Malham Ringworm, Eczema

Ratvareepu Malham Blood Purifier, Wound, Erysepalas

10 Gm.| 25 Gm. 50 Gm. 100 Gm. 500 Gm.

55.00 90.00 150.00/ 700.00
50.00 90.00 140.00| 665.00
45.00 70.00 120.00| 590.00
65.00  105.00 200.00 945.00
105.00 | 175.00 335.001640.00

70.00  120.00  230.001140.00

\S0 g
2

: FJ g
o 2>
: N
=W g

O

Code No.

112107

112108

112103

112104

112126

112124

112109

112123

»

gt Am 0 L rd )|
o3t et/ Shastriya Tail

aradl aa (sm. 1) TR

Bavachi Tail " "/ | Leucoderma

YIRS aTgll act |(fy 4 ) el r 3 @ fer
Bhrungaraj Bhrahmi Tail For Hair Growth

deiaan aaimie det (3. q. %) P, X9, o=
Chandanbala Laxadi Tail Massage for Healthy Bone Struturvati
TeATIg de (3.3, ) P, SR

Chandanadi Tail Burning Skin Problems
augel dot (A.x.) |V I, TP, I R
Dashmul Tail Vatic Disorders

QR TG A | (3y.5) | P TAT ST
Dhatur Patradi Tail Local Hair Application for Dandruff
ois dcl (an.f.) | TeRT

Erand Tail Laxative

syt aa (AR) TS, RR I & forw
Gunjadi Tail Skin Diseases, Migraine

50 ml|100 mI 500 mI|

105.00/200.00| 950.00
90.00/175.00 845.00
110.00/200.00| 950.00
120.00/230.00 | 1130.00
95.00/170.00, 825.00
75.00/150.00 680.00

90.00 385.00

90.00/160.00 750.00




Code No
112101
112105
112110
112102
112112
112128
112116
112122
112115

12111

D

50 mi|100 m| 500 m
100.00|185.00/ 900.00

95.00170.00| 830.00

55.00/100.00/ 480.00

90.00165.00| 800.00

55.00/100.00/ 480.00

95.00170.00| 825.00

95.00160.00| 770.00

90.00 160.00| 785.00

125.00/240.001200.00

75.00/155.00| 735.00

SO g,
gy %

a =
: N
7

O

Code No.

112121
112106
112120
112119
12117
112113

112114

»

A\Y o AN
. JAISTErBT A1H L4} 3qant

stoierie aa (a4 T o, EgfE
Irimedadi Tail " "/ | Oral Cavity Diseases
ST det (zm.i.) |91, @
Jatyadi Tail Wound Healer
&t dd (am.fy.) | T B U, T, Gofer!
Karanj Tail Skin Diseases, Eczema
orfafe aa (zn.4.) W, Golell, TIRM
Kasisadi Tail "7/ | Scabies, Eczema
cffardl der (an.f.) | &, ot
Limbodi Tail Prurtic Skin Diseases
gy dd (&,_W_g_)iﬁuiﬂﬂ,ﬁ"l?‘\*m
Mahamas Tail Headache
HEARIA dcd | (3.v,) | Ty
Mahanarayan Tail For Massage In Vatic Disorders
wgrtawnf aa (R.4.901.) ala_?‘m_
Mahavishgarbha Tail Vatic Disorders
ArTGIBl de | (g7 fy,) | FRURIG
Malakankani Tail Brain Tonic
ARRIOT dcT (z1.%.) qraefs, q&enrd
Narayan Tail " "/ | Vatic Disorders

A\Y o AN
S TEreT A1 L4} 3qant
feof=dt aa (y.7m.9.) T, ety
Nirgundi Tail Vatic Disorders

T det Gk D E"ﬂ_i' 1. |19
Panchagun Talil Vatic Disorders
usfdg aa (r.4.m.) T4, RRe=
Shadbindu Tail Nasal Instilation for Sinusitis
o oslarer da (3 . q.) T, R W 7@ o
Shri Gopal Tall Local Applicion for Erction
fawonf aa (d.3.) | Ty, gererd
Vishagarbha Tail For Massage In Vatic Disorders
TORIIYT del (R.4.90.) THM 01, TR
Vran Ropan Tail Wound Healer
goRNe dc  |(3.q..) T 901, TR

Vransodhan Tail

Wound Healer

50 mi|100 m| 500 mI|
75.00/150.00, 680.00

95.00/165.00| 800.00
95.00/165.00| 800.00
260.00 505.002495.00
95.00/160.00 760.00
95.00/160.00, 760.00

95.00/160.00, 760.00




Code No.

113101

113102

13113
13112

113105

113104

»

HISfEeT Am|| 1A IORIDT
stdcia / Avaleh

RIAAIRITAAs (2.9 )mﬁﬁa’mﬁ,ww
Chyavanprasavaleh General Tonic, Rejuvanator

RITTIRIICE (4.4 (5 ) | JreIaras, firame

Chyavanprasavaleh (Golden) General Tonic, Rich Sourceof

iR (Fotearm) (1.%.) qe@yd, gIgad®

Dhatri Rasayan (Makardhvajyukta) Aphrodiasic Vitamince Source

anfleErE g gy ) TR, YR

Dhatri Rasayan Hyperacidity, Alliviates Pitta

dafiiaa (. 3.) (1.5.) FIRICR®, WYz W Wl

Kesrijivan (Golden) 'ﬂ'umﬁ - Highlyeffective
daliia (7. g) (g4 AAICTIE, TFIGTE ¥ Tl
Kesrijivan (Chandiyukta) jUIEb'l'\?r - Highlyeffective

200Gm.| 500 Gm.

160.00

200.00

360.00

180.00

260.00

170.00

220.00

400.00

895.00

330.00

440.00

385.00

Code No.

117101

117102

117103

I

siaferer Aam iy L M)
cu/Lep

AR ® g (.9.91) 3Reni & oy

Asthisandhanak Lep * * " "/ For Externalapplication

&IT Ag Zii, TERR

Dashang | ep (-Q-" |. ) For Inflammatory Skin Disorders

Qe ag 20, Yo

Dosagna Lep (am.¥i.) Inflammatory Skin Diseases

25Gm. | 50Gm. 100Gm. 500 Gm.

90.00 150.00 270.00 1320.00

40.00 | 65.00 |120.00| 580.00

40.00 | 65.00 |120.00| 580.00




Code No

115107
115103
115113
115101

115102

115110

115109

115112

M

| strafereT A g 3qRINT 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm. 25 Gm
3o 3nwmigrat/Other Products
areiReTd APIEl (2.%.) i Bl AR, TEAB] 1 No.
Balrakshak Sogati " "7 | Maintain Good Paediatric Health | 120.00

aafiara fostea ) ShvieeR, fom 70,00
Satgiloy Crystal "/ | Chronic Fevers, Hyperacidity & Ulcer

Gulkand with Praval & Elaich ** | Buming, Sensaion, Hyperacidity
oell eI, el
Kajjali (z.9.%1.) Loss of Appetite, Colicky Pain 140.00 | 310.00

TEARTD O =01 8 (2.%.) TRA, B B N 1 No.
Kustanasak Sogati * /" | For Dermato Logical Leocoderma | 150.00

Shilajit (Crystal) Urinary Anomalies, Diabetes Mellitus

U Rremfia (4w) y gy o ) T, TR, AR

90.00 | 170.00

Shuddhashilajit (Paste) Urinary Anomalies, Diabetes Mellitus 75.00 | 120.00
UTRIR IRy
Yavakshar (_\I' . W') Loss of Appetite, Digestive Disturbances %.00

./50 Gm.|100 Gm. 500 Gm.

120.00 | 215.00(1030.00
90.00 330.00

595.00 1160.00 5790.00

295.00 ' 545.00 2695.00
230.00 ' 440.00) 2165.00

95.00 | 160.00 770.00

\S0 9,

L (2
a 2

: N
Z, FJ $

>




Code No.

118143
118142
118108
118101
118110
118109
118128
118113
118107

118106

»

\ o AN
SSieeT A iy 39Dt 1Gm.| 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.| 25 Gm. 50 Gm.|100Gm. 500Gm

aui ¢lost/Churna Tablet
3t5{T8Tel EIB3T (am.f1.) Eageh! gaar 100.00, 470.00

Arjunchhal Tablet Cardiac Disorders

getdia (gt ) diwdl| (o gy y | FFHE, R S, Y 200.00 34500 1700.00

Allogvera (Kuvarpatho) Tablet "7 Melitus, Sin Diseases, Disorders, Hyperacidiy, Purgative

magltﬂﬁ (en.f.) o, SE T 65.00|120.00| 580.00
i@’g‘y‘g@ . ?aﬂgtﬁ (W.A.R.) m{vmisem 90.00 | 155.00|285.00 1420.00
Z::mﬂ]aﬁzg? (3111"?1) Ec?eiais[:sj_\‘jvzight&Appelite,GeneraITonic 100.001170.00| 830.00
mﬁﬁ (A.R.) m;G':'Sfri'clE'&E'Dsu':denal ot 50.00 | 75.00 140.00 665.00
mgﬁ (%‘_ﬁ_m)mﬁzp” Alments 65.00 | 105.00/175.00  860.00
mggﬂaﬁ?ﬁ (am.9.) ﬁ]‘mén”‘g:muble, — 65.00110.00 540.00

UMl A, A B | (777, ,) | Frdern, R
Chandraprabha No. 1 Urinary Disorders, Debility

DY (3.7, | ST, I, il 65.00

Chitrakadivati Tablet Stomachic-Digestant, Indigestion

Fl 2)
o 2
: N

125.00/240.00/1190.00

105.00/200.00| 975.00

Code No.

118102

118141

118121
118122
118136
118120
118132

118126

118135

I

A\ ° AN
AfireT AW gy 39D 1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.| 25 Gm.| 50 Gm.|100 Gm. 500 Gm.
Jierd TRIA Sldbal @, Golel!
Gandhak Rasayan Tablet (F.%) Skin Diseases, Scabies, Eczema 65.00 110.00 215.00 1035.00
siteedl weT sl (r.9.9.) AUIGR, ez 40.00 65.00 115.00 54000

Gaudanti Bhasma Tablet Rich Calcium Source

Harde (Sadi) Tablet Constipation, Normalises

&6 (dwa) dedt (2.%.) e, Yad, Teot
Harde (Special) Tablet " "/ | Purgative, Constipation

Eﬁa‘ﬂﬂgm (q_a_-\:n_) m,ﬁ-ﬁﬁﬁ

40.00, 55.00, 95.00 425.00

55.00| 95.00/160.00| 760.00

70.00/120.00|215.00 1030.00

Haridrakhand Tablet Urticaria, Cough, Eosinophilisa

Emg)? (am.fr.) mibr?gastmuue 40.00, 70.00 125.00, 595.00
ima -23? (a1 1) mﬁm&wce 70.00/125.00, 595.00
m?:am ('\r_'eﬂ_q:n_) my, Gastric, Duodenal Ulcer 65.00/110.00) 200.00] 970.00
Mahamanjisthadigharﬁﬁ (a.%i.) Blood Purifiérmf\fases 90.00]150.00) 265.00 1395.00

)

o =5

= W 3
& o




Code No.

118138
118131
118112
118115
118123
118105
118129

18117

»

N\ . \
S fereT e L4} 3qant
TJaRRIcTE AD3N (9.9.) saife, gy,
Navayasloh Tablet Anaemia, Loss of Appetile
feignnifa fras (2.5.) 31fHig
Nindrashanti Tablet 1® Insomnia

wTPT ) (%r.f%l.m)"’ﬁ“ TR
Pushyanug Tablet For Gynaecological Disorders
WA ol (3. "ﬁ'\ﬁ"‘l e, e
Rasayan Tablet Urinary Dinary Disorders

dcilg SIbal (.3 eIsrf%ﬁlﬂ'\r SESILES
Saptamrutloh Tablet * **/ | Hyperacidity, Eye Diseases
timadiggd dast (¥.7) e[, IOl
Shankhavati Bruhat Tablet * = "/ |Indigestion, Abdominal Pain
wbien doft | (g ) S, sHfRaEE
Sarpgandha Tablet ** '/ |Insomnia, Hypertension
arafl A3 (sm e ) I, T8
* "/ | Hyperacidity, Galactogogue

Satavari Tablet

©

1Gm. 2Gm. | 5Gm. (10 Gm.|25 Gm.
60.00

50 Gm. |100 Gm.|500 Gm.

90.00/155.00 735.00
90.00 |140.00 240.001200.00
40.00 | 65.00 110.00 540.00
40.00  65.00 110.00  540.00
65.00 |120.00/215.001030.00
65.00 |105.00 200.00, 970.00
65.00 |120.00 225.001100.00

65.00/115.00  540.00

Code No.

118116
118104
118118
118114

118133

118127
118119
118140
118103

118111

I

AT A a 3T
forare arae e (z.9.91.) I, el

Shivakshar Pachan Tablet Digestant, Constipation

aTAGTAE et dodt (1.%.) 29N, B

Shwaskashar Mishran Tablet ’ Bronchial Asthma, Cough
Rraraente At (zm.4.) | T, B

Sitopaladi Tablet " "/ | Bronchial Asthama, Cough
gafa st (71.3.) fawTR, &R

Sudarshan Tablet ) Malarial Fever, Diabetes Melitus
gefaa dodt | o, o | oo, Refier
sudarshanghan Tablet "/ |Fevers, Malarial Fever
gauer (arer) dodt (1.5.) Tt

Sutshekhar (Sada) Tablet Hyperacidi y, Gastric, Duodenal Ulcer
wnfeRfatas Awsl | (o 5 o/ fR=

Swadistavirechan Tablet Laxative

drehiarie Aasl (71.9.) JRYY, BB, BRI

Talisadi Tablet Cough, U.R.T.l.

AR Brjaa dest (2.%.) TETHEB, TR

Nahar Tribhuvan Tablet * "/ |Influeza, Commoncold With Fever
Broar adH (an.f) | T IFAfIPR

Triphala Tablet " "/ | Constipaion & Skin Diseases

1Gm. | 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm.|25 Gm.|50 Gm.|100 Gm.|500 Gm.
65.00/120.00| 580.00

65.00/110.00 215.00/ 1035.00

45.00, 90.00 150.00, 715.00

40.00| 75.00 140.00 645.00

90.00/150.00 280.00| 1360.00

125.00/215.00 380.00 1875.00

65.00/120.00, 580.00

65.00/115.00, 540.00

75.00/140.00 260.00| 1265.00

55.00/ 95.00 425.00




Code No. JTTEIT ATH| Ty 39T 2Gm. | 5Gm. |10 Gm. Tab. 25/ Tab. 50| Tab. 100] Tab. 500
3lol3d Rrs stiwer (Propritory Medicines)

119139 Eﬂ,ﬂ (1.%.) Emélmmy 70.00 1120.00|215.00 1030.00
119110 /i‘.’dﬁifﬁ“ (2.%.) mity, \eutraies Add 70.00 | 120.00| 215.00/1030.00
119106 /ime (1.%.) m:m;sh‘:mmmms 70.00 |120.00| 215.00 1030.00
119119 maﬁfm (1.%.) mwd 70.00 | 120.00 | 215.00 1030.00
119108 g‘i:;':gf (1.%.) m; E’Zﬁus, Hoakress 345.00| 620.00/3090.00
19126 Eﬁ?ﬁ?’ (1.9 gﬂﬁ;’ﬁ?ﬂeedmg 70.00 | 120.00| 215.00 1030.00
119144 g’e‘fm (2.%.) misa:aig 150.00| 260.00 1280.00
119109 g?:ﬂﬂfsggsﬁ (2.%.) miom _— 65.00 105.00 200.00| 940,00
119107 E’e‘:'nm (1.5.) mﬁi’emimses 70.00 1 120.00  215.00/1030.00
0 @
Code No. HISTEIGT AT 3 LRI Tab. 25| Tab. 50 Tab. 100 Tab. 500
119121 E‘g}‘g‘o'p (1.9.) m'g during Disorders 70.00|120.00|215.00, 1030.00
1ot mﬁzm&z-q] (1.%.) mﬁm?(\mo) 1 Pkt. |1165.00

119124 fﬁ/‘g’f‘ (7.%.) ménmfenm 70.00/120.00| 215.00| 1030.00
19128 gﬁ;:? (i?ﬁ) Skin Disorders 1Pt | 165.00

19129 fﬁﬂi’g.‘?ﬁa (.9.)  skin Disorders 175.00

119132 ’I\\}mﬂ (1.%.) m o 75.00 350.00
119120 ’Jﬂ;ﬁﬂgﬁ (1.9.) ﬂja_\??éoﬁ&%enem Fever 70.00120.00| 215.00 1030.00
totag | B3I (15.) s Dmbetes,bmnwer 115.00|200.00 345.00|1700.00
g BT I (T.) | rowB . Tibaouss Tptow v 70.00 120.00 215.00 1030.00

I




Code No. SHSITEIDT ATH 3 3GRIDT Tab. 25| Tab. 50| Tab. 100] Tab. 500
119104 ;‘fjﬁMm (3F) | g X0 120,00 230.00

119105 m (1.%.) miting’ Nausen 70.00/120.00| 215.00| 1030.00
119112 g‘:aa;a?f',\ﬁi':gran (1.%.) mn Cold 70.00|120.00  215.00| 1030.00
19115 mﬁ (i‘litr'n-rg;_ﬁnd (iiﬁ) mut, Backache, Mascular Pain Etc. 70.00/120.00/ 215.00, 1030.00
) ©) U




